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Past, Present and FUTURE Conferences

Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE INFOCOM 
2001

20th IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communication

2001-
04-22
- 
2001-
04-26

Anchorage USA
Portfolio 
Event

IFIP/IEEE IM 
2001

7th IFIP/IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Integrated Network 
Management

2001-
05-14
- 
2001-
05-18

2000-09-
15

Seattle USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE Ent Net 
2001

The Enterprise 
Applications and 
Services Conference

2001-
06-04
- 
2001-
06-06

2000-11-
17

Atlanta USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2001
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2001-
06-11
- 
2001-
06-15

2000-09-
01

Helsinki FI
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2001
2001 IEEE Military 
Communications 
Conference

2001-
10-28
- 
2001-
10-31

2001-01-
12

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2002

2002 Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exhibition

2002-
03-17
- 
2002-
03-22

Anaheim USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE/IFIP NOMS 
2002

Network Operations 
& Management 
Symposium

2002-
04-15
- 
2002-
04-19

2001-08-
01

Florence IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2002
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2002-
04-28
- 
2002-
05-02

2001-08-
15

New York USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2002

21st IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communication

2002-
06-23
- 
2002-
06-27

New York USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 
2002

13th IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor and 
Mobile 
Communications

2002-
09-15
- 
2002-
09-18

Lisbon PT
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2002

IEEE/AFCEA 
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2002-
10-07
- 
2002-
10-10

2002-02-
01

Anaheim USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2002

IEEE 2002 GLOBAL 
Telecommunications 
Conference

2002-
11-17
- 
2002-
11-21

2002-02-
15

Taipei TW
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2003

IEEE Wireless 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2003-
03-16
- 
2003-
03-20

2002-09-
01

New 
Orleans

USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

OFC/NFOEC 
2003

Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exhibition

2003-
03-23
- 
2003-
03-28

Atlanta USA
Portfolio 
Event

IFIP/IEEE IM 
2003

IFIP/IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Integrated Network 
Management

2003-
03-24
- 
2003-
03-28

2002-08-
12

Colorado 
Springs

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2003

22nd IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2003-
04-01
- 
2003-
04-03

2002-07-
10

San 
Francisco

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2003
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2003-
05-11
- 
2003-
05-15

2003-08-
02

Anchorage USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ENTNET 
2003

The Enterprise 
Networking, 
Applications and 
Services Conference 
@ SUPERCOMM

2003-
06-02
- 
2003-
06-03

2002-12-
20

Atlanta USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2003
IEEE/AFCEA Miltary 
Communications 
Conference

2003-
10-13
- 
2003-
10-16

Boston USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM2003

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2003-
12-01
- 
2003-
12-05

2003-02-
15

San 
Francisco

USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE CCNC 
2004

1st IEEE Consumer 
Communications & 
Networking 
Conference 
Precedes the CES 
2004 International 
Consumer 
Electronics Show

2004-
01-05- 
2004-
01-08

2003-07-
31

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2004

Optical Fiber 
Communications 
Conference and 
Exhibition

2004-
02-22
- 2004-
02-27

Los Angeles USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 2004

23rd IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communication

2004-
03-07
- 2004-
03-11

2003-07-
01

Hong Kong HK
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2004

IEEE Wireless 
Communications and 
Networking 
Conference

2004-
03-21
- 2004-
03-25

2003-10-
07

Atlanta USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE/IFIP 
NOMS 2004

IEEE/IFIP 2004 
Network Operations 
and Mangement 
Symposium

2004-
04-19
- 2004-
04-23

2003-08-
31

Seoul KR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ENTNET 
2004

Enterprise 
Applications and 
Services

2004-
06-21
- 2004-
06-23

Chicago USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2004
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2004-
06-27
- 2004-
06-30

2003-09-
01

Paris FR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 
2004

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia and Expo

2004-
06-27
- 2004-
06-30

2003-12-
01

Taipei TW
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE PIMRC 
2004

15th IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor and 
Mobile Radio 
Communications

2004-
09-05- 
2004-
09-08

2004-02-
20

Barcelona ES
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2004
IEEE/AFCEA Military 
Communications 
Conference

2004-
10-31
- 2004-
11-03

2004-02-
27

Monterey USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2004

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2004-
11-29
- 2004-
12-03

2004-03-
01

Dallas USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCNC 
2005

IEEE Consumer 
Communications & 
Networking 
Conference

2005-
01-03
- 2005-
01-06

2004-07-
09

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2005

Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exposition and the 
National Fiber Optic 
Engineers 
Conference

2005-
03-06
- 2005-
03-11

2004-09-
14

Anaheim USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 2005

24th IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2005-
03-13
- 2005-
03-17

2004-07-
06

Miami USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2005

IEEE Wireless 
Communications and 
Networking 
Conference

2005-
03-13
- 2005-
03-17

2004-08-
01

New 
Orleans

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IFIP/IEEE IM 
2005

IFIP/IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Integrated Network 
Management

2005-
05-16
- 2005-
05-19

2004-09-
07

Nice FR
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE ICC 2005
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2005-
05-16- 
2005-
05-20

2004-09-
01

Seoul KR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EntNet @ 
SUPERCOMM 
2005

The 5th International 
Enterprise 
Networking & 
Services Conference

2005-
06-06
- 2005-
06-08

2005-01-
10

Chicago USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
SUPERCOMM 
2005

Explore the Whole 
World of 
Communications

2005-
06-09
- 2005-
06-12

Chicago USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 
2005

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia & Expo

2005-
07-06
- 2005-
07-08

2005-01-
10

Amsterdam NL
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 
2005

16th IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor & 
Mobile Radio 
Communications

2005-
09-11
- 2005-
09-14

Berlin DE
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 
2005

2nd Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor and Ad 
Hoc Communications 
and Networks

2005-
09-26
- 2005-
09-29

Santa Clara USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2005
IEEE/AFCEA Military 
Communications 
Conference

2005-
10-17
- 2005-
10-20

Atlantic City USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2005

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2005-
11-28
- 2005-
12-02

2005-03-
01

St. Louis USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE CCNC 
2006

IEEE Consumer 
Communications and 
Networking 
Conference

2006-
01-08- 
2006-
01-10

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
TRIDENTCOM 
2006

Second Annual 
International 
Conference on 
Testbeds and 
Research 
Infrastructures

2006-
03-01
- 2006-
03-03

2005-08-
31

Barcelona ES
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2006

Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exposition and the 
National Fiber Optic 
Engineers 
Conference

2006-
03-05
- 2006-
03-10

2005-10-
13

Anaheim USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 
2006

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
(ISPLC) and Its 
Applications

2006-
03-26
- 2006-
03-29

2005-12-
02

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2006

IEEE Wireless 
Communications and 
Networking 
Conference

2006-
04-03
- 2006-
04-06

2005-09-
01

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE/IFIP 
NOMS 2006

10th IEEE/IFIP 
Network Operations 
and Management 
Symposium

2006-
04-03
- 2006-
04-07

2005-08-
14

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 2006

25th IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2006-
04-23
- 2006-
04-29

Barcelona ES
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2006
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2006-
06-11
- 2006-
06-15

2005-09-
15

Istanbul TR
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE ICME 
2006

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia & Expo

2006-
07-09- 
2006-
07-12

2005-12-
01

Toronto CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
SECURECOMM 
2006

2nd IEEE 
Communications 
Society/CreateNet 
International 
Conference on 
Security and Privacy 
for Emerging Areas 
in Communication 
Networks

2006-
08-28
- 2006-
09-01

2006-03-
24

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 
2006

17th Annual IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor and 
Mobile Radio 
Communications

2006-
09-11
- 2006-
09-14

2006-03-
01

Helsinki FI
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EntNet 
2006

International 
Conference on 
Enterprise 
Networking and 
Services

2006-
09-12
- 2006-
09-14

2006-04-
10

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WiCOM 
2006

INTERNATIONAL 
CONFERENCE ON 
WIRELESS 
COMMUNICATIONS, 
NETWORKING AND 
MOBILE 
COMPUTING

2006-
09-22
- 2006-
09-24

2006-05-
30

Wuhan City CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 
2006

3rd Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor, Mesh and 
Ad Hoc 
Communications and 
Networks

2006-
09-25
- 2006-
09-28

2006-04-
01

Reston USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE 
BROADNETS 
2006

3rd International 
Conference on 
Broadband 
Communications, 
Networks, and 
Systems

2006-
10-01- 
2006-
10-05

2006-01-
31

San Jose USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2006

IEEE/AFCEA 
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2006-
10-22
- 2006-
10-25

2006-03-
03

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2006

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2006-
11-27
- 2006-
12-01

2006-03-
05

San 
Francisco

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCNC 
2007

IEEE Consumer 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2007-
01-11
- 2007-
01-13

2006-06-
30

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2007

IEEE Wireless 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2007-
03-11
- 2007-
03-15

2006-09-
20

Hong Kong HK
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE @ CTIA 
WIRELESS 
2007

IEEE @ CTIA 
WIRELESS 2007

2007-
03-25
- 2007-
03-29

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2007

Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exposition and the 
National Fiber Optic 
Engineers 
Conference

2007-
03-25
- 2007-
03-30

2006-10-
11

Anaheim USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 
2007

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
(ISPLC) & Its 
Applications

2007-
03-26
- 2007-
03-28

2006-11-
13

Pisa IT
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE DYSPAN 
2007

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Dynamic Spectrum 
Access Networks

2007-
04-17- 
2007-
04-20

Dublin IR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2007

26th Annual IEEE 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2007-
05-06
- 2007-
05-12

2006-08-
01

Anchorage USA
Portfolio 
Event

IFIP/IEEE IM 
2007

IFIP/IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Integrated Network 
Management

2007-
05-21
- 2007-
05-25

Munich DE
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
TridentCom 
2007

International 
Conference on 
Testbeds and 
Research 
Infrastructures for 
the Development of 
Networks and 
Communities

2007-
05-21
- 2007-
05-23

2006-12-
31

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 
2007

4th Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor, Mesh 
and Ad Hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2007-
06-18
- 2007-
06-21

2006-11-
30

San Diego USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2007
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2007-
06-24
- 2007-
06-28

2006-09-
15

Glasgow UK
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 
2007

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia & Expo

2007-
07-02
- 2007-
07-05

2007-01-
02

Beijing CN
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE PIMRC 
2007

18th Annual IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor 
and Mobile Radio 
Communications

2007-
09-03- 
2007-
09-07

2007-03-
03

Athens GR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
BROADNETS 
2007

International 
Conference on 
Broadband 
Networks

2007-
09-10
- 2007-
09-13

2007-02-
28

Durham USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
SECURECOMM 
2007

3rd International 
Conference on 
Security and 
Privacy in 
Communication 
Networks

2007-
09-17
- 2007-
09-21

2007-03-
07

Nice FR
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2007

IEEE/AFCEA 
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2007-
10-29
- 2007-
10-31

2007-03-
09

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2007

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2007-
11-26
- 2007-
11-30

2007-03-
15

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EntNet @ 
IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2007

7th International 
Conference on 
Enterprise 
Networking & 
Services

2007-
11-29
- 2007-
11-30

2007-06-
24

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCNC 
2008

IEEE Consumer 
Communications & 
Networking 
Conference

2008-
01-11
- 2008-
01-13

2007-07-
09

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2008

The Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exposition, and The 
National Fiber Optic 
Engineers 
Conference

2008-
02-24
- 2008-
02-28

San Diego USA
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE WCNC 
2008

IEEE Wireless 
Communications and 
Networking 
Conference

2008-
03-31- 
2008-
04-03

2007-09-
20

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 
2008

IEEE Int'l Symposium 
on Power Line 
Communications 
(ISPLC) & Its 
Applications

2008-
04-02 - 
2008-
04-04

2007-12-
02

Jeju Island KR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE/IFIP 
NOMS 2008

IEEE/IFIP Network 
Operations & 
Management 
Symposium

2008-
04-07 - 
2008-
04-11

2007-09-
01

Salvador BR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2008

26th Annual IEEE 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2008-
04-13 - 
2008-
04-19

2007-07-
02

Phoenix USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CQR 
2008

IEEE Technical 
Committee on 
Communications 
Quality and Reliability 
International 
Workshop 2008

2008-
04-29 - 
2008-
05-01

2007-12-
01

Carefree USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CTW 
2008

IEEE Communication 
Theory Workshop

2008-
05-11 - 
2008-
05-14

2008-03-
01

Christiansted VI
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 
2008

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2008-
05-19 - 
2008-
05-23

2007-09-
15

Beijing CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICCSC 
2008

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Circuits & Systems 
for Communications

2008-
05-26 - 
2008-
05-28

2007-11-
17

Shanghai CN
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE 
SECON 2008

5th Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference on 
Sensor, Mesh and Ad 
hoc Communications 
and Networks

2008-
06-16 - 
2008-
06-20

2007-12-
11

San 
Francisco

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 
2008

International 
Conference on 
Multimedia & Expo

2008-
06-23 - 
2008-
06-26

2008-01-
14

Hannover DE
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
LANMAN 
2008

16th IEEE Workshop 
on Local and 
Metropolitan Area 
Networks

2008-
09-03 - 
2008-
09-06

2008-02-
15

Cluj-
Napoca

RO
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EDOC 
2008

The 12th IEEE 
International EDOC 
Conference

2008-
09-15 - 
2008-
09-19

2008-04-
30

München DE
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 
2008

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor and 
Mobile Radio 
Communications

2008-
09-15 - 
2008-
09-18

2008-03-
03

Cannes FR
Portfolio 
Event

ATC 2008

2008 International 
Conference on 
Advanced 
Technologies for 
Communications

2008-
10-06 - 
2008-
10-09

2008-05-
31

Hanoi VN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
DySPAN 
2008

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Dynamic Spectrum 
Access Networks

2008-
10-14 - 
2008-
10-17

2008-06-
06

Chicago USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCW 
2008

The IEEE 22nd Annual 
Computer 
Communications 
Workshop 2008

2008-
10-22 - 
2008-
10-24

Steamboat 
Springs

USA
Portfolio 
Event
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MILCOM 
2008

Military 
Communications 
Conference

2008-
11-17 - 
2008-
11-19

2008-02-25
San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2008

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2008-
11-30 - 
2008-
12-04

2008-03-31
New 
Orleans

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ANTS 
2008

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Advanced Networks 
and 
Telecommunication 
System

2008-
12-15 - 
2008-
12-17

2008-07-31 Mumbai IN
Portfolio 
Event
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